about Metropolitan Health Networks, Inc., please visit its website at
www.metcare.com.

About Moyco Technologies, Inc.

Moyco Technologies, Inc., through its wholly owned subsidiary, Moyco Precision
Abrasives, Inc., manufactures, markets, and distributes extremely uniform and
fine abrasive films, commercial coated abrasives, slurries, polishing agents and

Edgar Filing: METROPOLITAN HEALTH NETWORKS INC - Form 425

2

related products. Moyco also provides technical assistance to its customers to
optimize various polishing processes for the purpose of improving production
yields and finished product performance. Moyco polishing materials are used by
customers in various industries for a wide range of applications including, but
not limited to, fiber-optics, metallurgical, semiconductor, lapidary, automotive
parts, nail files, surgical and hobby. Until May 25, 2001, Moyco was also
engaged in the manufacturing and marketing of professional dental supplies.

To learn more about Moyco, please visit its website at www.moycotech.com.

   o METROPOLITAN HEALTH NETWORKS, INC. AND MOYCO TECH.
   o PROFORMA BALANCE SHEETS
   o MARCH 31, 2002

   MDPA   MOYCO   COMBINED
   TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS   18,322,343   4,189,018   22,511,361
   TOTAL ASSETS   23,007,128   6,681,071   29,688,199
   TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES   11,376,739   774,091   12,150,830
   STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY   11,272,925   4,709,349   15,982,274
   WORKING CAPITAL   6,945,604   3,414,927   10,360,531

Forward-Looking Statements

Statements in this news release that are not descriptions of historical facts
are forward-looking statements that are subject to risks and uncertainties.
Words such as "expect," "intends," "believes," "plans," "anticipates," and
"likely," also identify forward-looking statements. All forward-looking
statements are based on current facts and analysis. Actual results may differ
materially from those currently anticipated due to a number of factors
including, but not limited to, competition, future capital needs, the need for
market acceptance, dependence upon third parties, and disruption of vital